
Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 

Tuesday18th FebruaryWednesday19th   FebThursday 20th Feb 

Kurri Kurri East Cessnock East Cessnock

     Rained off        East Cessnock

1a Margaret  Boan   (B)

Margaret Boan

1b Beverly Wood  ( KK )

Margaret Boan

2a Deanne Price (KK)

2b Simone Smith (EM)

Margaret Boan

3a Leisa Morgan (KK)

Leisa Morgan

3b

Betty Wilmen

Mary Ross (T) Narelle Bunt

June Evans

Margaret Boan

Michelle Niznik(MC)

Michelle Niznik

Adele Johns (MC)

Jo- anne Blyton

Mary Stretton (B)

Jo-anne Blyton

Jo-anne Blyton(MC)

Simone Smith

Leisa Morgan

 Marjorie Hughes(KK)

4

5

6

7

8

2020 Hunter River District Open Fours

Round 1

Monday 17th February

Kurri Kurri


